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innovation of window treatment system

ElCielo Shade, Inc
2220 W. Lincoln Ave.

Anaheim, CA 92801

Tel:

Email:
Website:

BILL TO

10

(562) 229-0300
sales@elcieloshades.com

www..elcieloshades.com

Speedy Fix

Mustafa Alsmarraiy

1 Technology Dr. Bldg B, #113
Irvine

California 92618

Ph: 949-864-9092

Mob: 310-733-0034

INVOICE

Invoice Date |

10-29-2025

Invoice No. |

IN6965

Customer Ref# | Drapery Motorized
Additional Ref# |
Sales Order# |

EL12467

SHIP TO

Location

Family Rm

Family Rm

Family Rm

Living Room

Bed Rm

Bed Rm

Bed Rm

Drapery - Alnwick Ash

Drapery - Quintic Sheer
Fr 118 Bleach White

Motorized Vertical or
Drapery Tracks -

Drapery - Stardust BO
FR

Drapery Track or Rod -

Drapery - Alnwick Buff

Motorized Vertical or
Drapery Tracks -

Uni Glide -

Motorized Vertical or
Drapery Tracks -

Optional Charge -

Speedy Fix

Mustafa Alsmarraiy
1 Technology Dr. Bldg B, #113
Irvine

California 92618
Ph: 949-864-9092
Mob: 310-733-0034

Description

207 X 115
Pinch Pleats
Opening: Stack to Left

207 X115
Pinch Pleats
Opening: Stack to Left

207

Glydea Motorized Pinch Pleats Track
Irismo Battery Motor,Irismo 45 Charger
Opening: Stack to Left

Location: Family Rm

44 X102 3/4

White

Pinch Pleats

Opening: Center Open

44

1 1/8 H Rail Rod with Carriers 8'(96\'")
minimum

Endcap Finials: Endcap set

1313/4 X 102 1/4
Pinch Pleats

Opening: Center Open
Master Type: Overlap

131 3/4

Glydea Motorized Pinch Pleats Track
Irismo Battery Motor,Irismo 45 Charger
Remote Control: Somfy 5 Channel
Remote

Opening: Center Open

Location: Bed Rm

131 3/4 X 102 3/4

131 3/4

Motorized Vertical Track

Vertical Battery Motor Included 6ch
Remote

Opening: Center Open

Location: Bed Rm

Drapery Installation

Unit Price
6,840.00

3,680.00

1,854.00

352.00

4,560.00

1,755.00

2,272.00

1,371.00

1,000.00

Net Price Total Amount

3,420.00

1,840.00

1,854.00

176.00

2,280.00

877.50

1,136.00

685.50

1,000.00

6,840.00

3,680.00

3,708.00

352.00

4,560.00

1,755.00

2,272.00

1,371.00

1,000.00
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LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.
3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document.

*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty.
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.
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Grand Total: $ 25,538.00
Discount: $12,269.00

Additional Discount: $1,326.90
Subtotal: $11,942.10

Sales Tax: $0.00
Payments: $6,313.05

Balance: $5,629.05
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