

ElCielo Shade, Inc
2220 W. Lincoln Ave.
Anaheim, CA 92801

Tel: (562) 229-0300
Email: sales@elcieloshades.com
Website: www.elcieloshades.com

INVOICE

Invoice Date	10-29-2025
Invoice No.	IN6965
Customer Ref#	Drapery Motorized
Additional Ref#	
Sales Order#	EL12467

BILL TO	Speedy Fix Mustafa Alsmarrai 1 Technology Dr. Bldg B, #113 Irvine California 92618 Ph: 949-864-9092 Mob: 310-733-0034	SHIP TO	Speedy Fix Mustafa Alsmarrai 1 Technology Dr. Bldg B, #113 Irvine California 92618 Ph: 949-864-9092 Mob: 310-733-0034
----------------	---	----------------	---

No.	Location	Items	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Net Price	Total Amount
1	Family Rm	Drapery - Alnwick Ash	1	207 X 115 Pinch Pleats Opening: Stack to Left	6,840.00	3,420.00	6,840.00
2	Family Rm	Drapery - Quintic Sheer Fr 118 Bleach White	1	207 X 115 Pinch Pleats Opening: Stack to Left	3,680.00	1,840.00	3,680.00
3	Family Rm	Motorized Vertical or Drapery Tracks -	2	207 Glydea Motorized Pinch Pleats Track Irismo Battery Motor,Irismo 45 Charger Opening: Stack to Left Location: Family Rm	1,854.00	1,854.00	3,708.00
4	Living Room	Drapery - Stardust BO FR	1	44 X 102 3/4 White Pinch Pleats Opening: Center Open			
5		Drapery Track or Rod -	1	44 1 1/8 H Rail Rod with Carriers 8'(96") minimum Endcap Finials: Endcap set	352.00	176.00	352.00
6	Bed Rm	Drapery - Alnwick Buff	1	131 3/4 X 102 1/4 Pinch Pleats Opening: Center Open Master Type: Overlap	4,560.00	2,280.00	4,560.00
7	Bed Rm	Motorized Vertical or Drapery Tracks -	1	131 3/4 Glydea Motorized Pinch Pleats Track Irismo Battery Motor,Irismo 45 Charger Remote Control: Somfy 5 Channel Remote Opening: Center Open Location: Bed Rm	1,755.00	877.50	1,755.00
8		Uni Glide -	1	131 3/4 X 102 3/4	2,272.00	1,136.00	2,272.00
9	Bed Rm	Motorized Vertical or Drapery Tracks -	1	131 3/4 Motorized Vertical Track Vertical Battery Motor Included 6ch Remote Opening: Center Open Location: Bed Rm	1,371.00	685.50	1,371.00
10		Optional Charge -	1	Drapery Installation	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00

--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

- *Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).
 2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.
 3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document.

*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty.
 Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.

Grand Total: \$ 25,538.00

Discount: \$ 12,269.00

Additional Discount: \$ 1,326.90

Subtotal: \$ 11,942.10

Sales Tax: \$ 0.00

Total: \$ 11,942.10

Payments: \$ 6,313.05

Balance: \$ 5,629.05

PAY NOW